
Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sex Cat Anno

1 142 1:15:16 BARUFFALDI Andrea INTERFORZE POD.MODENESE M A 1987

2 26 1:16:40 SARGENTI Massimo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M B 1971

3 3 1:16:51 TALLERI William SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M A 1977

4 42 1:17:47 VISTOLI Zeno ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1993

5 77 1:18:50 MALAGOLI Nicholas CAMPOGALLIANO CIR. POL. ASD M A 1992

6 2 1:19:08 POGGI Fabio SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M A 1977

7 78 1:19:19 MASCIS Michele S.C. LOMBARDINI M A 1981

8 37 1:19:24 BONDI Francesco SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M A 1976

9 48 1:19:48 SABATTINI Giuseppe ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1991

10 73 1:20:04 RIVI Claudio A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M A 1978

11 1 1:21:53 CARPENITO Giacomo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M B 1973

12 128 1:23:29 MASCHERINI Ciro ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1980

13 51 1:23:49 BONETTI Roberto ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1968

14 40 1:24:48 BISCOTTI Angelo CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS M A 1983

15 104 1:27:10 AGLIOLO GALLITTO Mario CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS M A 1975

16 91 1:27:19 BOZZOLI Giovanni CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS M A 1984

17 92 1:28:10 PEZZONI Aronne ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1980

18 84 1:28:50 MURATORI Massimiliano ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1992

18 44 1:28:50 BECCARO Davide ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1982

20 122 1:29:17 MONTAVOCI Alberto GR POD. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M A 1977

21 140 1:29:30 THOMPSON Bethany Jane ATLETA NON TESSERATO F E 1980

22 47 1:30:24 SPEZIALE Simone ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1975

23 12 1:30:59 DAVIDE Ivan ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1970

24 136 1:31:00 ZIRONI Tiziano ATLETA NON TESSERATO M C 1964

25 125 1:31:24 MORSELLI Alessandro ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1995

26 88 1:31:42 MOCANU Sergiu ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1975

27 70 1:32:11 SASSI Claudio FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M A 1979

28 85 1:33:01 BONINI Gianluca FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M C 1960

29 41 1:33:09 GAMBERINI Mirco ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1978

30 54 1:34:00 SANGIORGI Stefano ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1993

31 138 1:34:03 LIPPARINI Valerio ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1972

32 49 1:34:13 INGRAMI Paolo ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M A 1978

33 111 1:34:30 CHIERICI Andrea ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1973

34 10 1:34:31 TARTARINI Alan ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1977

35 90 1:34:32 SQUATRITO Antonino ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1973

36 94 1:34:33 GHELFI Fabio ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1970

37 29 1:35:40 PIACENTINI Donato PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M C 1957



38 34 1:36:09 CASARINI Livio ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1979

39 131 1:36:39 DOKU Agron PODISTICA ROCCA FORMIGINE M B 1974

40 33 1:36:41 BONDIOLI Claudio ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1966

41 11 1:37:02 MESCOLI Luigi ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1993

42 28 1:37:14 PALTRINIERI Luca ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1979

43 147 1:37:33 ROVATI Luigi ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1965

44 103 1:37:45 ZANTA Cristian ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1977

45 113 1:38:03 DE BELLIS Carmine ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1976

46 93 1:38:32 BERNI Christian ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1973

47 149 1:38:38 FOGNANI Davide ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1993

48 121 1:38:44 CONTRI Massimo GR POD. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M B 1966

49 99 1:39:04 GUIDETTI Fabio ATLETA NON TESSERATO M C 1961

50 24 1:39:25 GIBERTI Carlo ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1970

51 151 1:39:26 PICCININI Gloria ATL.FUTURA F E 1983

52 101 1:39:30 DE BLASIO Luigi ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1971

53 15 1:39:53 DEIANA Piernico ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1971

54 14 1:40:01 ADAMO Antonio ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1969

55 72 1:40:07 ZEDDA Franco CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS M B 1970

56 39 1:40:22 CITRO Antonio ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1975

57 148 1:41:24 GUERZONI Manuel MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M A 1980

58 83 1:42:07 BRUNI Simone ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1978

59 109 1:42:33 BOVINA Maurizio ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1975

60 134 1:42:50 CASTAGNIETTI Monia RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. F E 1976

61 38 1:43:03 GRECO Paolo ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1974

62 117 1:43:28 TOMAINO Valerio ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1977

63 64 1:44:10 PANINI Giancarlo RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M B 1967

64 9 1:45:02 TAVANI Andrea ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1977

65 80 1:45:03 LANDUCCI Stefano ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1966

66 135 1:45:26 LENZI Gaetano ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1972

67 87 1:45:28 BORSARI Stefano ATLETA NON TESSERATO M C 1960

68 89 1:45:41 MARCHESINI Luca POD. GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. M A 1989

69 21 1:45:50 BJURENHEIM Joachim ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1972

70 63 1:45:56 PERRONE Filomena RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. F F 1973

71 123 1:46:25 ZERBINATI Emanuele ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1966

72 67 1:46:47 BARALDI Fabio RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M A 1990

72 69 1:46:47 FUOCO Riccardo RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M A 1993

74 143 1:46:51 SIMONCELLI Andrea ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1979

75 23 1:47:06 CAMPIOLI Paolo MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M B 1966

76 45 1:47:29 DE BELLIS Sara ATLETA NON TESSERATO F E 1995

77 71 1:47:30 BONFIGLIOLI Andrea RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M A 1986

78 98 1:48:12 LUGLI Silverio ATLETA NON TESSERATO M C 1961

79 36 1:48:27 FONTANA Marco ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1980

79 56 1:48:27 MERCANTE Paolo ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1971

81 112 1:48:33 CUZZANI Roberto ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1967

82 130 1:48:41 MENOZZI Guido PODISTICA CORREGGIO M B 1966

83 74 1:50:02 GIANSTEFANI Giorgio ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1972

84 144 1:50:47 BIGNAMI Giuseppe ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1977

85 4 1:50:57 GUIDI Alessio ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1975

85 108 1:50:57 BOVINA Marco ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1965

87 116 1:50:58 MODENINI Michele ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1970



88 43 1:51:03 MALAVASI Filippo ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1975

89 27 1:51:13 TASCARELLA Elia MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M B 1971

90 96 1:51:47 TROIANO Antonio RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M A 1975

91 50 1:51:48 FONTANA Elio SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE POD. ASD M B 1965

92 62 1:51:58 FRIGHI Dario TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A.S.D. M B 1973

93 133 1:52:24 ANSALONI Daniele RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M B 1972

94 100 1:55:24 GRILLI Franco ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1965

95 150 1:55:47 FRASCELLA Gaetano ATLETA NON TESSERATO M C 1959

96 53 1:55:49 MONZANI Silvia ATLETA NON TESSERATO F F 1974

97 146 1:55:51 SAMUELS AnDREA Lynn ATLETA NON TESSERATO F E 1981

98 132 1:56:35 NARDELLI Marco ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1981

99 30 1:56:37 DRIMACO Sabina ATLETA NON TESSERATO F E 1982

100 95 1:56:38 MARGUTTI Federico ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1974

101 119 1:56:45 MALAVASI Mauro 3.30 TEAM A.S.D M A 1983

102 81 1:56:46 POLATO Alessia ATLETA NON TESSERATO F E 1985

103 127 1:56:47 ROSSI Raffaella BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D. F E 1977

104 82 1:56:48 IMBROINISE Michele ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1970

105 145 1:56:52 SARGENTI Enrico ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1976

106 52 1:56:53 BONI Mario ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1975

107 58 1:56:55 CAPITANI Sandro CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD M B 1966

108 141 1:57:19 CITRO Katia INTERFORZE POD.MODENESE F E 1985

109 66 1:57:28 MORINI Simone ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1977

110 5 1:58:15 BALBONI Tiziana ATLETA NON TESSERATO F F 1970

111 107 1:58:16 BERTACCHINI Laura ATLETA NON TESSERATO F E 1975

112 115 1:58:46 LAZZARETTI Roberto ATLETA NON TESSERATO M C 1957

113 110 1:59:19 BRANDALISE Rita ATLETA NON TESSERATO F E 1977

114 139 1:59:20 PACCIONI Mario ATLETA NON TESSERATO M C 1967

115 59 1:59:37 GUALDI Gabriele CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD M C 1961

116 17 2:00:48 BONETTINI Claudio ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1974

117 118 2:01:47 ZECCHINI Massimiliano POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D.M B 1968

118 61 2:01:51 POMPEI Carla CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD F F 1969

119 57 2:01:52 BONACINI Andrea CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD M B 1968

120 102 2:03:31 MAGNANI Andrea ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1966

121 35 2:03:52 CARAVAGGIO Giorgia ATLETA NON TESSERATO F E 1985

122 7 2:05:04 BATTAINI Stefano NEW BIKE ASD M A 1977

123 106 2:05:54 BASSO Silvia ATLETA NON TESSERATO F E 1979

124 97 2:07:52 SOLMI Stefano MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M C 1958

125 120 2:10:10 PICCIONI Fabio BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D. M B 1973

126 20 2:13:30 TEGGI Maurizio ATLETA NON TESSERATO M C 1957

127 68 2:13:34 FERRARINI Samuele ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 2003

128 16 2:15:30 VACCARI Fabrizio UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M C 1963

129 137 2:30:21 LORENZONI Ivan ATLETA NON TESSERATO M C 1955

130 129 2:30:25 DERIU Sara RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. F E 1980

CATEGORIE
Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sesso Cat Anno

1 142 1:15:16 BARUFFALDI Andrea INTERFORZE POD.MODENESE M A 1987

2 3 1:16:51 TALLERI William SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M A 1977

3 42 1:17:47 VISTOLI Zeno ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1993

4 77 1:18:50 MALAGOLI Nicholas CAMPOGALLIANO CIR. POL. ASD M A 1992



5 2 1:19:08 POGGI Fabio SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M A 1977

6 78 1:19:19 MASCIS Michele S.C. LOMBARDINI M A 1981

7 37 1:19:24 BONDI Francesco SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M A 1976

8 48 1:19:48 SABATTINI Giuseppe ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1991

9 73 1:20:04 RIVI Claudio A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M A 1978

10 128 1:23:29 MASCHERINI Ciro ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1980

11 40 1:24:48 BISCOTTI Angelo CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS M A 1983

12 104 1:27:10 AGLIOLO GALLITTO Mario CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS M A 1975

13 91 1:27:19 BOZZOLI Giovanni CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS M A 1984

14 92 1:28:10 PEZZONI Aronne ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1980

15 84 1:28:50 MURATORI Massimiliano ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1992

16 44 1:28:50 BECCARO Davide ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1982

17 122 1:29:17 MONTAVOCI Alberto GR POD. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M A 1977

18 47 1:30:24 SPEZIALE Simone ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1975

19 125 1:31:24 MORSELLI Alessandro ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1995

20 88 1:31:42 MOCANU Sergiu ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1975

21 70 1:32:11 SASSI Claudio FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M A 1979

22 41 1:33:09 GAMBERINI Mirco ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1978

23 54 1:34:00 SANGIORGI Stefano ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1993

24 49 1:34:13 INGRAMI Paolo ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M A 1978

25 10 1:34:31 TARTARINI Alan ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1977

26 34 1:36:09 CASARINI Livio ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1979

27 11 1:37:02 MESCOLI Luigi ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1993

28 28 1:37:14 PALTRINIERI Luca ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1979

29 103 1:37:45 ZANTA Cristian ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1977

30 113 1:38:03 DE BELLIS Carmine ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1976

31 149 1:38:38 FOGNANI Davide ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1993

32 39 1:40:22 CITRO Antonio ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1975

33 148 1:41:24 GUERZONI Manuel MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M A 1980

34 83 1:42:07 BRUNI Simone ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1978

35 109 1:42:33 BOVINA Maurizio ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1975

36 117 1:43:28 TOMAINO Valerio ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1977

37 9 1:45:02 TAVANI Andrea ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1977

38 89 1:45:41 MARCHESINI Luca POD. GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. M A 1989

39 67 1:46:47 BARALDI Fabio RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M A 1990

40 69 1:46:47 FUOCO Riccardo RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M A 1993

41 143 1:46:51 SIMONCELLI Andrea ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1979

42 71 1:47:30 BONFIGLIOLI Andrea RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M A 1986

43 36 1:48:27 FONTANA Marco ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1980

44 144 1:50:47 BIGNAMI Giuseppe ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1977

45 4 1:50:57 GUIDI Alessio ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1975

46 43 1:51:03 MALAVASI Filippo ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1975

47 96 1:51:47 TROIANO Antonio RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M A 1975

48 132 1:56:35 NARDELLI Marco ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1981

49 119 1:56:45 MALAVASI Mauro 3.30 TEAM A.S.D M A 1983

50 145 1:56:52 SARGENTI Enrico ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1976

51 52 1:56:53 BONI Mario ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1975

52 66 1:57:28 MORINI Simone ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 1977

53 7 2:05:04 BATTAINI Stefano NEW BIKE ASD M A 1977

54 68 2:13:34 FERRARINI Samuele ATLETA NON TESSERATO M A 2003



1 26 1:16:40 SARGENTI Massimo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M B 1971

2 1 1:21:53 CARPENITO Giacomo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M B 1973

3 51 1:23:49 BONETTI Roberto ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1968

4 12 1:30:59 DAVIDE Ivan ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1970

5 138 1:34:03 LIPPARINI Valerio ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1972

6 111 1:34:30 CHIERICI Andrea ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1973

7 90 1:34:32 SQUATRITO Antonino ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1973

8 94 1:34:33 GHELFI Fabio ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1970

9 131 1:36:39 DOKU Agron PODISTICA ROCCA FORMIGINE M B 1974

10 33 1:36:41 BONDIOLI Claudio ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1966

11 147 1:37:33 ROVATI Luigi ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1965

12 93 1:38:32 BERNI Christian ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1973

13 121 1:38:44 CONTRI Massimo GR POD. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M B 1966

14 24 1:39:25 GIBERTI Carlo ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1970

15 101 1:39:30 DE BLASIO Luigi ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1971

16 15 1:39:53 DEIANA Piernico ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1971

17 14 1:40:01 ADAMO Antonio ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1969

18 72 1:40:07 ZEDDA Franco CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS M B 1970

19 38 1:43:03 GRECO Paolo ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1974

20 64 1:44:10 PANINI Giancarlo RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M B 1967

21 80 1:45:03 LANDUCCI Stefano ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1966

22 135 1:45:26 LENZI Gaetano ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1972

23 21 1:45:50 BJURENHEIM Joachim ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1972

24 123 1:46:25 ZERBINATI Emanuele ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1966

25 23 1:47:06 CAMPIOLI Paolo MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M B 1966

26 56 1:48:27 MERCANTE Paolo ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1971

27 112 1:48:33 CUZZANI Roberto ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1967

28 130 1:48:41 MENOZZI Guido PODISTICA CORREGGIO M B 1966

29 74 1:50:02 GIANSTEFANI Giorgio ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1972

30 108 1:50:57 BOVINA Marco ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1965

31 116 1:50:58 MODENINI Michele ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1970

32 27 1:51:13 TASCARELLA Elia MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M B 1971

33 50 1:51:48 FONTANA Elio SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE POD. ASD M B 1965

34 62 1:51:58 FRIGHI Dario TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A.S.D. M B 1973

35 133 1:52:24 ANSALONI Daniele RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M B 1972

36 100 1:55:24 GRILLI Franco ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1965

37 95 1:56:38 MARGUTTI Federico ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1974

38 82 1:56:48 IMBROINISE Michele ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1970

39 58 1:56:55 CAPITANI Sandro CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD M B 1966

40 17 2:00:48 BONETTINI Claudio ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1974

41 118 2:01:47 ZECCHINI Massimiliano POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D.M B 1968

42 57 2:01:52 BONACINI Andrea CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD M B 1968

43 102 2:03:31 MAGNANI Andrea ATLETA NON TESSERATO M B 1966

44 120 2:10:10 PICCIONI Fabio BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D. M B 1973

1 136 1:31:00 ZIRONI Tiziano ATLETA NON TESSERATO M C 1964

2 85 1:33:01 BONINI Gianluca FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. M C 1960

3 29 1:35:40 PIACENTINI Donato PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M C 1957

4 99 1:39:04 GUIDETTI Fabio ATLETA NON TESSERATO M C 1961



5 87 1:45:28 BORSARI Stefano ATLETA NON TESSERATO M C 1960

6 98 1:48:12 LUGLI Silverio ATLETA NON TESSERATO M C 1961

7 150 1:55:47 FRASCELLA Gaetano ATLETA NON TESSERATO M C 1959

8 115 1:58:46 LAZZARETTI Roberto ATLETA NON TESSERATO M C 1957

9 139 1:59:20 PACCIONI Mario ATLETA NON TESSERATO M C 1967

10 59 1:59:37 GUALDI Gabriele CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD M C 1961

11 97 2:07:52 SOLMI Stefano MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M C 1958

12 20 2:13:30 TEGGI Maurizio ATLETA NON TESSERATO M C 1957

13 16 2:15:30 VACCARI Fabrizio UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M C 1963

14 137 2:30:21 LORENZONI Ivan ATLETA NON TESSERATO M C 1955

1 140 1:29:30 THOMPSON Bethany Jane ATLETA NON TESSERATO F E 1980

2 151 1:39:26 PICCININI Gloria ATL.FUTURA F E 1983

3 134 1:42:50 CASTAGNIETTI Monia RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. F E 1976

4 45 1:47:29 DE BELLIS Sara ATLETA NON TESSERATO F E 1995

5 146 1:55:51 SAMUELS AnDREA Lynn ATLETA NON TESSERATO F E 1981

6 30 1:56:37 DRIMACO Sabina ATLETA NON TESSERATO F E 1982

7 81 1:56:46 POLATO Alessia ATLETA NON TESSERATO F E 1985

8 127 1:56:47 ROSSI Raffaella BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D. F E 1977

9 141 1:57:19 CITRO Katia INTERFORZE POD.MODENESE F E 1985

10 107 1:58:16 BERTACCHINI Laura ATLETA NON TESSERATO F E 1975

11 110 1:59:19 BRANDALISE Rita ATLETA NON TESSERATO F E 1977

12 35 2:03:52 CARAVAGGIO Giorgia ATLETA NON TESSERATO F E 1985

13 106 2:05:54 BASSO Silvia ATLETA NON TESSERATO F E 1979

14 129 2:30:25 DERIU Sara RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. F E 1980

1 63 1:45:56 PERRONE Filomena RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. F F 1973

2 53 1:55:49 MONZANI Silvia ATLETA NON TESSERATO F F 1974

3 5 1:58:15 BALBONI Tiziana ATLETA NON TESSERATO F F 1970

4 61 2:01:51 POMPEI Carla CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD F F 1969


